5-05-2020

FUND
DEPT
POST

DATE

2:36 PM

101-GENERAL FUND

: N/A

TRAN #

REFERENCE

DETAIL LISTING

INV/JE #

TRANSACTION DATE:
ACCOUNTS: 1091
NOTE

PAYROLL FUND

FUND: 110-PAYROLL FUND
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Deposit 000000
Deposit 000000
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000293
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ACCOUNT TOTAL DB:

NING BALANCE

NING BALANCE

HEADRICK, KYI L

KUBALA, DAVID T

NEELY, JOHN T

DOLLINS, CHARLES G

INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 0848

TEXAS ATTORNEY GENERAL 1718
TEXAS MUNICIPAL RETIREME 1752
COB GENERAL FUND 0435
COB WASTEWATER FUND 0445
COB WATER FUND 0446
UNITED FUND 1892
G/F TO P/R FOR 1-8-20

W/F TO P/R FOR 1-8-20

WW/F TO P/F FOR 1-8-20

S/F TO P/R FOR 1-8-20

PAYROLL DIRECT DEPOSIT
ADDITION TMRS-CHANDLER BYRD
INTERNAL REVENUE SERVICE 0848
TEXAS ATTORNEY GENERAL 1718
TEXAS MUNICIPAL RETIREME 1752
COB GENERAL FUND 0435
COB WASTEWATER FUND 0445
COB WATER FUND 0446
UNITED FUND 1892
G/F TO P/R 1-20-20

W/F TO P/R FOR 1-20-2020
WW/F TO P/R FOR 1-20-20

S/F TO P/R FOR 1-20-20
QUIROZ, LEO V

NEELY, JOHN T

PAYROLL DIRECT DEPOSIT
215,089.94

JE#
JE#
JE#
JE#

JE#

JE#
JE#
JE#
JE#

CR:

006318
006319
006320
006321

006668

006434
006435
006436
006437

216,359.71CR

PAGE: 1
1/01/2020 THRU 1/31/2020
THRU 1091
=====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
0.00
5,836.83
737.95CR 5,098.88
1,273.24CR 3,825.64
430.23CR 3,395.41
241.92CR 3,153.49
23,780.87CR 20,627.38CR
1,088.40CR 21,715.78CR
13,731.98CR 35,447.76CR
494, 97CR 35,942.73CR
30.00CR 35,972.73CR
586.98CR 36,559.71CR
23.00CR 36,582.71CR
92,663.09 56,080.38
16,160.20 72,240.58
4,402.87 76,643.45
620.92 77,264.37
72,011.54CR 5,252.83
51.77CR 5,201.06
20,767.39CR 15,566.33CR
1,088.40CR 16,654.73CR
12,153.96CR 28,808.69CR
562.97CR 29,371.66CR
30.00CR 29,401.66CR
181.00CR 29,582.66CR
23.00CR 29,605.66CR
79,954.67 50,349.01
15,405.14 65,754.15
5,262.13 71,016.28
620.92 71,637.20
224.92CR 71,412.28
1,170.94CR 70,241.34
65,674.28CR 4,567.06



5-05-2020 2:36 PM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 2

FUND : 110-PAYROLL FUND TRANSACTION DATE: 1/01/2020 THRU 1/31/2020
DEPT : N/A ACCOUNTS: 1091 THRU 1091
POST DATE TRAN # REFERENCE PACKET======DESCRIPTION======= VEND INV/JE # NOTE =====AMOUNT==== ====BALANCE====
KKKk KKKk k_k_k_k_k_ 000 ERRORS IN THIS REPORT! Kk Kk kKKK KKKk k_k_%
** REPORT TOTALS ** --- DEBITS --- --- CREDITS ---
BEGINNING BALANCES: 5,836.83 0.00
REPORTED ACTIVITY: 215,089.94 216,359.71CR
ENDING BALANCES: 220,926.77 216,359.71CR
TOTAL FUND ENDING BALANCE: 4,567.06

FUND: 111-EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT FUN

1091 PAYROLL FUND
BEGINNTING BALANCE 0.00



5-05-2020

2:36 PM

DETAIL LISTING

*%% GRAND TOTALS ***

BEGINNING BALANCES:
REPORTED ACTIVITY:

ENDING BALANCES:

GRAND TOTAL ENDING BALANCE:

--- DEBITS ---
5,836.83
215,089.94
220,926.77
4,567.06

PAGE:

--- CREDITS ---
0.00

216,359.71CR

216,359.71CR



5-05-2020 2:36 PM DETAIL LISTING PAGE: 4

SELECTION CRITERIA
FISCAL YEAR: Oct-2019 / Sep-2020
FUND: All
TRANSACTION DATES: 1/01/2020 THRU 1/31/2020
TRANSACTIONS: BOTH

ACCOUNT SELECTION

ACCOUNT RANGE: 1091 THRU 1091
DEPARTMENT RANGE: - THRU -

ACTIVE FUNDS ONLY: NO
ACTIVE ACCOUNT ONLY: NO
INCLUDE RESTRICTED ACCOUNTS: NO

DIGIT SELECTION:

PRINT OPTIONS DETAIL

OMIT ACCOUNTS WITH NO ACTIVITY: NO

PRINT ENCUMBRANCES: NO
PRINT VENDOR NAME: NO
PRINT PROJECTS: NO
PRINT JOURNAL ENTRY NOTES: NO
PRINT MONTHLY TOTALS: NO
PRINT GRAND TOTALS: YES

PRINT: INVOICE #
PAGE BREAK BY: NONE

**% END OF REPORT ***



